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Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions 

or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.
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 Primary General
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FEC Schedule A (Form 3) (Revised 02/2009)

2500

2500

5000

2500

250

LA

LA

500 Kibbe St N

1320 E. Main St.

250

500 Kibbe St N

Jeff Landry for Congress

70533-3409
Transaction ID : SA11Ai-CN2186

70533-3409

LANew Ibeia

Erath

Erath

Doerle's Air Conditioning

Fluid Crane & Construction

Transaction ID : SA11Ai-CN2287
70560

Transaction ID : SA11Ai-CN2185

Fluid Crane & Construction

13

27

27

5250.00

2012

40

2012

2012

Image# 12951439719

01

01

03

126

Mr. Edward John Domingues

2012

2012

Mr. Edward John Domingues

2012

Mr. Dan Edward Doerle

Owner

Owner

Owner




